
834-Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, December 9, 2000

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M,

of each week's publication
Internet Sale Register will be updated

every Sat. at 2:23 P.M.

ATTENTION Auctioneers
All sales register info needs complete address,
street, town, county & state.

SAT DEC 16 9 30AM Ml Sid-
ney Rd Wilmer Lancaster Co
Pa Farm machinery tractors &

antiques For Better Family
Steve Petersheim Auct
AU001349-L
SAT DEC 16 10AM Complete
liquidation of Annville General
store at Antique Depot 1261 E
Mam St betwen Annville &

Lebanon Leon P Haller trustee
for Annville General Store Kerry
Pea auct AU1367
SAT DEC 16 -10AM Real
estate, 93 Seres land Calvary
Rd, Bel Air, Harford Co, Md
O Neills Auctm Co
SAT DEC 16 -10AM in the
pavilion, 300 to 400 lots of strong
Lionel 1935-1995 Ted Maurer,
auct AU-000593-L
SAT DEC 16-10AM in ttie blue
room, an HO auction Ted Maur-
er AU-000593-L

farm machinery ford 4x4 pickup
Rt ‘ Jonestown Union Twp
Leb Co Pa Harry H Bachman
auct
SAT DEC 16 -11AM Farm
equip hay cars, SUV house-
hold Between Boyertown S
Oley For Dr Jay Smith Ralph W
Zetllemoyer Auct Co _

SAT DEC 16 -11AM Farm
equipment auction From Easton,
Md follow Rt 50 E to the 71 mile
market turn left onto Tarbutton
Mill Rd follow to stop sign, turn
right onto Wrights Mill Rd tofirst
farm on left Alan Baynard owner
A Curtis Andrew Auct Co

SAT DEC 16 -10AM New
Wood Working Equip, storage
shed, lumber and misc items
7293 Carpenter s Bridge Rd,
Frederica, DE For Jim Wood-
land Sam Walters 111 auct

SAT DEC 16 -11AM Real
estate at Lemasters Community
Center, Lemasters, Pa Ralph L
Eqolf, Sr Estate
SAT DEC 16-11~AM Woodhull
(Steuben Co) NY VanFteet
Farms complete dispersal, 83
Holstems, full line of equip Pir-
rung Aucls
SAT DEC 16-12 Noon Real
estate in Lower Augusta Twp,
Northumberland Co Also 1983
Mustang convertible From Sun-
bury travel approx 3 1/2 miles S
on Rl 147, wlch lor signs Roy
Lemg, owner Bill Sokol auct AU-
-2937-L

SAT DEC 16-10AM Passenger
vehicles trucks construction &

farm machinery 1450 New VOrk
Ave , Wilmington De 302-573-
5005 Nationwide Auction Svs SAT DEC 16-IPM 19 5 acres,

real estate orchard & farmlandSAT DEC 16 -11AM Ear' M
Ney Estate Tractor skid steer,

along Peach Rd West Ear! Twp,
Lane Co, Pa For Harold M
Brossman, Edna Borssman
Horst Aucts AU43BL

12-4 OpenSAT DEC 16
House Histone stone house &

acreage Estate ale Mifflin Co
Lewistown Pa Southern Sales
Seryices_Aucts AU 003184
SAT DEC 16 & SUN DEC 17-
10AM Arts, Judaica glass china
tiffany silver gold coins 2501 E
Ontario St, Phila Pa Barry S
Slosberg Inc aucl AU 1487 L
SAT DEC 168AM 8, SUN DEC
17 10AM J H Reanck & Son Inc
lumber & supply co 121 W
Church St Dillsburg Pa Equip-
ment Liquidators Auction Co
RYOOII7I _

SUN DEC 17-9AM 2nd fishing
& hunting flea market at Leesport
Farmers Market Leesport Pa
Info R&S Enterprises 717-442
4279_evenings
MON DEC 18 • Antiques per-
sonal property Remholds Fire
Co Banquet Hall Rt 897 Rem-
holds Art Pannebecker Aucl
MON DEC 18- 10AM ACtrac-
tors trucks, Fricks saw mill, (arm
machienry, 1175 Thompson
Ave , Annville N Annville Twp
Leb Co Pa for Ivan and Ray
mond Weaver Harry H Bach-
maiin, auct
MON DEC 18-IPMWoodwork-
ing shop equipment, tools & sup-
plies, office euqip At 5 Weid-
mansville Rd, Ephrata, Lane
Co, Pa Horst Aucls AU43BL
TUES, DEC 19 - Chnstmas
Sale, Goats, Lambs, Sheep
Carlisle Livestock MM, Inc 548
Alexander Spnng Road, Carlisle,
PA
TUES , DEC 19- Fat Cattle Sale,
Carlisle Livestock Market, Inc,
548 Alexander Spring Road,
Carlisle, PA
TUES DEC 19-9AM Consign-
ment auction farm equip, building
supplies, tools, household goods,
produce, Christmas items, etc
Kutztown Produce Auction, 209

Oakhaven Rd , Fleetwood, Pa Kline, Kreider & Good Aucts 717-
AU-0073L 733-1006
TUES DEC 19 -2 PM Real TUES iD£9
estate, 152 Millardsville Rd, er Cattle Sale Carlisle Livestock
RicWand (Jackson TwpO, Lester Market, Inc 548 Alexander
S & Mildred M Musser, owners SormoRd, Carlisle, PA

PUBLIC AUCTION
VALUABLEREAL ESTATE

#1 BRICK 2 STORY OWL.
BARN/SHOP - IgA ACRES

#2 BUILDING LOT -1.2 ACRES
TUESDAY, DEC. 19

2PM
LOCATION: 152 Millardsville Rd , Richland From Myerstown
take Rt 422 East 2 miles, turn right at traffic light onto
Millardsville Rd (toward Richland) travel 1/2 mile to properly on
right just before Willow Spring Park (Millards Quarry Pond )

/; ■•>
'3'/.-

<- : > , v,.- ~4
•

'_
(

'*
*'"

‘

Ii~i\

*1 Real Estate consists of “One Owner" custom built brick &

alum siding 2 story house w/over 2200 SF, large kitchen 4 din-
ing area w/slide doors to 12’x20’sunroom, family rm w/fireplace,
living rm , Istfir laundry, 4 bdrms ,11/2 baths, large lower level
rec rm with additional 670 SF finished area, 2-car garage
Bam/Shoo is detached frame w/alum sided 1 1/2 story gambrel
roof bldg 28'x52’, fenced pasture all on 12 1/2 ACRES tillable
ground
#2 Real Estate consists of building lot 1.2 ACRES with Southern
exposure and rural setting Perc and probed tested for inground
septicsystem
NOTE: Tract 14 2 will be sold separately Unique opportunity to
purchase ideally located farmelte 4 country lot Beautiful country
setting, only minutes to Rt 501 or Rt 422 terms 10% down, bal-
ance 3/31/01 Inspection by appointment or Open House Sats,
Dec 2, 9 4 16 from 1 to 4 pm For picture brochure, land plotting
4 financing call Auctioneers 717-733-1006

LESTER S. & MILDRED M. MUSSEP
717-866-6374 Randall Fischer, Atty.

Randal V. Kline, Lloyd Kreider, vs
Roy Good, Jr, Auctioneers ■=!
Lie #499, #513, #2116
717-733-1006 KUNE. KREIDER & GOOD

AUCTIONEERS

PUBLIC AUCTION
CATERPILLAR FORKLIFT, LG. & SM. WOODWORKING EQUIP.,

DIESEL ENGINES, VARIETY OF HAND TOOLS, CLAMPS,
HARDWARE, PAINTING EQUIP., HOUSEHOLD GOODS,

ANTIQUES, WOODEN TOYS
FRIDAY. DECEMBER 15, 2000

9:00 A.M.
Location: 29448 Church Rd , Bird-In-Hand, Lane Co, Rt 340 turn at Weavertown Coach Shop on N Weavertown
Rd , Ist Rd left on Church Rd , 2nd lane on left, 1-1/2 mile from Bird-In-Hand Watch for Sale Signs

Forklift, Lg. Woodworking Equip. & Diesel Motors Sold At 12:00 Noon
J D 4219 DF diesel 60-70 h p w/Rockford Clutch, Muffler Exhaust System, Hydraulic Lines, Line Shaft & Pulleys, Radi-
ator w/12 Volt Fan, 6’x9' Metal Skid, Hoover diesel Switch Box w/Safety Shut Down, Lister Diesel ST3 21 H P, Lister
Diesel 2 cylinder, Lister Diesel 1 Cylinder Slow Speed, Cat V3OB 3,000 pd Forklift w/LP Gas & Air Tires, 1 -5,000 Lb.
Pallet Truck, 1-Lift-Rite 3,000 lb Pallet Jack, Dbl Spmdel ARC Boring Mach, Edge Sander Wysong & Miles No 289
Oscillating w/Hydr, Router Table, Bndgewood 25”Wide Belt Sander w/Hydr, No #l5 Buffalo 3Hd Drill Press HD Met-
al Working w/Hydr, Delta Boss Oscillating Spindle Sander, Dewalt 12"Compound Sliding Miter Saw Elect, MasterSin-
gle Bag Dust Collector w/Hydr, Delta 10” Unisaw w/52” Biesemeyer Fence & Ext Table, Powermatic Stock Feeder
w/Air Motor, Rockwell Self Feeding Air Drill, 14” Hydr Miter Saw, Clausing Floor Model Drill Press w/Elect, No #lB
Buffalo Drill Press Without Motor, Taylor 6’ Clamp Rack w/18-40” Clamps 3 1/2” Jaws, Taylor Blue Plate Glue Spread-
er, Powermatic S-7 20” Wood & Metal Band Saw w/ Hydr, Delta Model 22650 13”Planer w/Hydr, Wadkm Bursgreen
9”x62” Jointer w/Hydr., Hose Reel High Pressure w/200’ Hose Elect Rewind, 40’x34’ Storage Trailers, Hammer Mill
Dellinger w/Cyclone, MurphyRodgers Dust Collector Fan 9” Inlet, 6’xl2’ Bin Dust Collector w/Cyclone 36” w Hydr, 5
H P Quincy Air Comp , Re-Verber-Ray 60,000 BTU L.P Gas Heater Unvented, 2 Sm Hyd Oil Tank, Delta 4 Hd. & 6
Hd Drill Press HD w/Elecf, 20 HP. Quincy Air Comp , 120 Gal Hydr Oil Tank, Wmco Model 307K5230-3 Gen 115-
230 V &16 Amp, Greson 20 Gal Mm Hydr Pump, Open Center, Vickers 10Gal Mm Oil Pump Closed Center, Nachi
30 Gal Mm Hydr Oil Pump Closed Center, Delta 3/4” Spmdel Shaper w/Hydr. & Fence, Delta Fence w/Self Feeder,
Delta 10”Table Saw, Delta 14”Table Saw, 280,000 BTU Boiler (HS Kedler-farm), Jet 14” Band Saw, Dewalt 10”Table
Saw w/Biesmyer Fence & Hydr, SCM R-8 Overhead Pm Router, 24”x40” Vacuum Sanding Table, 2-24" Zimmerman
Exhaust Fans w/Hydr, Corn-Air Eagle 5,000 Air Purifier, Parts Tumbler w/Air Motor, Rockwell Air Drill & Misc Air Drills,
Duofast 18” Brad Nailer, Rockwell 1/2 Sheet Air Sander & Elect One Also, Bench Vise 6”, Kennedy Tool Chest, Dewalt
1-1/2 HP Elect Router Like New, Tech Pm Nailer, MXM Air Router, Duofast Stapler, 2 Senco Brad Nailers 18 Gauge,
Duofast 16 Gauge Brad Nailer, Dewalt 18Volt Cordless Hammer Drill, 2 Makita 12Volt Cordless Drills, 3 Makita 9 Volt
Cordless Drills, Free Sander, 1/4” Air Router, Delta Belt & Disc Sander, Var of Self Feeding Air Drills, Elect Shop
Sweep, Rockwell Ratchet Screwdriver, Craftsman 1/2 Sheet Elect Sander, Forstner Drill Bit Set Complete, Delta Brad
Point Drill Bit Set, Drill Bit Cab w/3 Diff Sizes, 7 Pc Brad Point Woodbit Set Xlra Long, Rosette Cutter, Misc Saw
Blades, Model A-32 Slate Cutter, Freud Woodworking Chisel Set Like New, Commander 6 Spmdel For Drill Press, Ply-
wood Rack, Var of Shelving, Pallet Racking, Riteway Heating Unit, Several Show Cases, Harmen Coal Stove, 30 Misc.
Heavy Duty Casters (Some Swivel), Old Lumber, 20’ Used Alum Roofing, Molding, Hand Staplers, Nuts & Bolts, Var
Hardware, Misc Forstner Bits, Dust Collector Pipe & Fittings, Lots of Pipe, Bar & C-Clamps, Router Bits, Shaper Cut-
ters, Jigs, Patterns, Misc Hand tools, 4-Panel Flatener Clamps, 2- Roller Stands, Sanding Sponges, 3-Elect Fans, 8’
Attic Ladder, Insulation, Delco-Remy 12Volt Batt Charger, Schumaker Elect Batt Charger, 12 Volt Starter Charger,
Misc Belts & Hoses, LP Gas Meter, 24 Volt Gas Valve, Pipe Wrenches, Wrenches, Tool Cart, Misc Fittings, 4 Drawer
File Cab, Banding Mach, Shop Carts, Work Benches, Digital UPS Scale, Met. Storage Cab, Utility Cab, 3L P. Gas
Lights Wall Mount, 8-28” Push CartWheels With Axles, Double Sided 6’Werner Step Ladder, Patterns & Jigs For Var-
ious Wood Toys, Wooden Toys, Various Sizes of New Cardboard Boxes, Plastic Wheels For Toys, Unfinished Wooden
Toys, Fire Ext, 2-20 lb & 5-10 lb , Paint Equip: 4-10’ Paint Carts, 12-10’Angle Frame Paint Racks, Misc. Paint Racks,
Misc. Paints & Stains, 2-1 qt. Gravity HVLP PaintSprayers, Sharp 2-Qt. Pressure Pot w/30' Hoses & Spray Gun, 2-Gra-
co 10 to 1 Air Assist Airless Paint Pumps w/Pressure Gauges & Hoses, 1000 Gal Prop Gas Tank, 3 Yrs Old, Junk
Piles, Skid ofElect Motors, Graco & Kremlin SprayGun w/Hoses, Breath Easy Air Hood w/Filter Manifold & Batt. Pack,
Montgomery Gang Mower, Craft Hand Mower, Ensliga Knife Sharpener, 3 Bag Wagons, Single Whole Corn Shelter,
Buchs 2 Whole Corn Shelter w/Hand Crank or Belt Drive Exc. Cond., Buchs 2 Whole Corn Shelter For Parts, H.H.
Goods & Antiques: Tin Coca Cola Thermometer,Tin Mail Pouch Chew Tobacco Thermometer, Mr. Coffee Mach.,
Bucket A Day Stove, Tin Apple Dryer, Wmross Truck Cab, Old Settee, Pmg Pong Table, Myers Water Pump, 10Qt. Ice
Cream Freezer White Mtn., 7-Wooden Barrels, Wine Press, Plus Many More Items, Don’t Miss This Sale, A Lot Of
Nice Tools & Equip.
Sale Held in Tent
Terms: Cash or Good PA Check,Out of State Needs Bank Letter Of Credit Terms by,

ADVENTURE
WOOD PRODUCTS

Owners: BENUEL PETERSHEIM
& ELAM L FISHER

717-768-8737

AUCTION SER V,Cfs

Michael
(717)291-5749

AU-003489-1?6

Paul
(717) 733-7052

Refreshments


